96189

Vol. m89 Page 1024

Reb HOMELLINE & CRELL Tofessional Law Constrained 35 East Weber Ave., P.O. Box 1461 Stockton, California 31201 Phone: (209) 465-5183

1.

P

တ 1

1 NAL 08.

Name of Trust:

ABSTRACT OF TRUST

ALBIN STEFFAN, declares that he is the Trustor of the ALBIN STEFFAN REVOCABLE TRUST and that said Trust consists of the following provisions:

2.	Name of Trustor:	Albin Steffan
3.	Name of Trustee:	Albin Steffan
4.	Name of Beneficiaries:	Diane Lansford, Robert Hilder, Jacqueline Leininger, and Janice Hilder
5.	Form of Title:	Albin Steffan Revocable Trust
6.	Nature of Trust:	Intervivos Revocable Living Trust
7.	Powers of Trustee:	The Trustee shall have all such power and is authorized to do all such acts, take such proceedings and exercise all such rights and privileges in the management of the Trust as set forth therein.
8	Attorney for Trustee:	David L. Grilli of

Nomellini & Grilli Professional Law Corporations 235 East Weber Avenue Post Office Box 1461 Stockton, California 95201 Telephone: (209) 465-5883

Albin Steffan Revocable Trust

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Trustor has executed this Abstract //____, 1989. of Trust on <u>Anuary</u>

albin Steffan ALBIN STEFFAN

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN

On <u>Manual II</u>, 1989, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for the State of California, personally appeared ALBIN STEFFAN, the Trustor of the "ALBIN STEFFAN REVOCABLE TRUST", personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is herein

)ss.

ì

subscribed and acknowledged to me that he executed the within instrument as Trustor.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Shilling Munport



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

ď

SIALE OF THE	the _	<u>18th</u> day
Filed for record at request of	Nomellini & Grilli ute	
of	Deceo	erk
	By Dauline M	<u>illendere</u>
FEE \$13.00	·	